
GENERAL CATALOGUE 2020  -  23

BROADCASTING  -  

16V RADIO 76° REAR ROOF

AVAILABLE VERSIONS

TYPE POWER SUPPLY ROD TYPE

P/N: 7677878 - RADIO Passive -- Smooth

P/N: 7677880 - RADIO Active 12V Dedicated Smooth

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

AM / FM
Connector FAKRA Male White

Cable Type RG 174

Cable Lenght 180 mm

Consumption 60 mA max (only active antennas)

Impedance --

Gain --

VSWR --

Rod Lenght 405 mm

Rod Thread M5

Base Angle 76 degree

Protection Class IP68

Coachwork drilling Square: 15 x 15 mm - Round: 19 mm

Note

Dimensions   

6 cm 4,3 cm

40 cm

76°

44 cm

16 V




